24H PLAVANI PLZEN

Organiser:

Date: 2017-09-16
Place Plzen
Distance 24h km

Results for the split

Plavecky klub Slavia VS Plzef z.s.

0 km

Klasyfikacja wg liczby okrazen, czaséw brutto.

24H PLAVANI PLZEN, OPEN

BASPSRT

NTELIGEN

BA4SP&RT

INTELMGENTHE ZawoDy SPORTOWE

1956 - 2016

POS
1

10
11

SINDELAR JAN

GRATZA JONAS
BALOUN KAREL
HASKOVA LENKA
BENESOVSKA VERONIKA
STANKOVA MIRKA
MATENA PETR

BARES PETR

KNOTEK JOSEF
KNOTEK JAN
PROCHAZKOVA PAVLINA
RUCKY ALES

DOCKAL RADEK
KOHOUTKOVA LENKA
KOHOUTEK JIRi
JEZKOVA GABRIELA
KOLAR KAREL

TRNKAL MILAN

KRAL JOSEF

JANSKA KAROLINA
JANSKA HANA

JANSKA VERONIKA
HARICHOVA MIROSLAVA
ERNESTOVA MICHAELA
VALNICEK JAKUB
JOHOVA PETRA

SLAMA ZDENEK
NOVOTNA MIRKA
DEMLOVA ALENA
ZAJICKOVA HANA
VALEK PETR

PELISEK JAN

JEZEK OTAKAR
KOVARIK JAN
SVOBODOVA LENKA
BLIZNAKOVA VERA
LUDViK TOMAS
POHANKOVA GABRIELA
VANATKOVA EVA
MACHOLDOVA TEREZA

Name and surname No.

-

2

15

14

11

16

13

= U bh W

SHOW TEAM

SCPAP

FIDES BRNO
POHODARI

LADIES

LADIES & GENTLEMEN

RAFANI

T) LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN

SK TRINITY CHEB
T) TABOR

Club NAT Cat.

S24H

City

S24H

124H
S24H

S24H

S24H

S24H

124H
124H
20KM
124H
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24H PLAVANI PLZEN, 20km

1 VANATKOVA EVA

5 SKTRINITY CHEB

20KM

24H PLAVANI PLZEN, 124H

LUDVIK TOMAS
POHANKOVA GABRIELA
MACHOLDOVA TEREZA
DOCKAL RADEK

B wWwN

3 T) LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
4

1 T TABOR

2 FIDES BRNO

124H
124H
124H
124H

24H PLAVANI PLZEN, S24H

1 SINDELAR JAN
GRATZA JONAS
BALOUN KAREL
HASKOVA LENKA
BENESOVSKA VERONIKA
STANKOVA MIRKA

2 MATENA PETR
BARES PETR
KNOTEK JOSEF
KNOTEK JAN
PROCHAZKOVA PAVLINA
RUCKY ALES

3 VALNICEK JAKUB
JOHOVA PETRA
SLAMA ZDENEK
NOVOTNA MIRKA
DEMLOVA ALENA
ZAJiCKOVA HANA

4 KOHOUTKOVA LENKA
KOHOUTEK JIRi
JEZKOVA GABRIELA
KOLAR KAREL
TRNKAL MILAN
KRAL JOSEF

5 VALEK PETR
PELISEK JAN
JEZEK OTAKAR
KOVARIK JAN
SVOBODOVA LENKA
BLIZNAKOVA VERA

6 JANSKA KAROLINA
JANSKA HANA
JANSKA VERONIKA
HARICHOVA MIROSLAVA
ERNESTOVA MICHAELA

12 SHOW TEAM

15 SCPAP

16 LADIES & GENTLEMEN

14 POHODARI

13 RAFANI

11 LADIES

S24H

S24H

S24H

S24H

S24H

S24H
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